General information about company

Scrip code 513554

Name of the company MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar‘?holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 %o of total | (1ass of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pa}ld up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
D (1) shares . =V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As cl N % of
held (VD a% of ass eg: asS | Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 9337721 9337721 | 68.81 9337721 9337721 | 68.81
Group
(B) Public 6419 4232679 4232679 [31.19 4232679 4232679 | 31.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 6430 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUMDEr 0 ledeed or
Locked pece
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ocked m herwi
h X | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of eneumobered | equity shares
Category sharcholder Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
) . X As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= o (Sn;total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (@) helac;es (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.81 9337721
Group
(B) Public 31.19 3732549
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13070270




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha-res Total nos. shares :
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
. underlying (calculated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |[up D ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. epository | _ as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . =1V)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares (V)+ (V)
V) (VIIl) As a . Total
held Class eg: | Class 1
% of % . | Total Voting
V) egly .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 6752721 6752721 |49.76 6752721 6752721 |49.76
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 2585000 2585000 |19.05 2585000 2585000 | 19.05
(specify)
(S:?(f)mal 11 9337721 9337721 |68.81 9337721 9337721 | 68.81
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 9337721 9337721 |68.81 9337721 9337721 | 68.81
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)YDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
H Institutions/ 4 18918 18918 0.14 18918 18918 0.14
Banks
Sub-Total
4 18918 18918 0.14 18918 18918 0.14
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 654 2314134 2314134 |17.05 2314134 2314134 | 17.05
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 536365 536365 |3.95 536365 536365 [3.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 325 1363262 1363262 |10.05 1363262 1363262 | 10.05
(specify)
(Sé‘if)mal 6415 4213761 4213761 |31.05 4213761 4213761 |31.05
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 6419 4232679 4232679 |31.19 4232679 4232679 |31.19
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6430 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6430 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Sharehol(‘hng ,asa Number'of tedzed or
; % assuming full Locked in pledged
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible -, (XI11) ’
Sr. Outstanding . - securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . o
convertible . percentage of diluted As a % dematerialized
I Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = Sa o As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total Sa o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No, | of total f £ total
(VID+(X) As a % of | NO. 0. | of tota
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.76 6752721
(d) 19.05 2585000
Sub-Total (4) 68.81 9337721
O]
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 68.81 9337721
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.14 18818
Sub-Total (B) 0.14 18818
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.05 1870704
(a(ii)) 3.95 536365
(e) 10.05 1306662
Sub-Total (B) 31.05 3713731
3
Total Public
Shareholding
31.19 3732549
(B)=(B)(1)+B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13070270
Total (A+B+C 100 13070270

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL

RAJESH
AGRAWAL

REKHA
AGRAWAL

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL
HUF

RAJESH
AGRAWAL
HUF

ANAND
KUMAR
AGRAWAL
HUF

NITIN
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

ACIPA2285M

ACIPA2234L

ACIPA5798H

AAFHRO9527L

AAFHR9523Q

AADHAS8184Q

AHYPAO0414F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

50000

15000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

50000

15000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.72

12.93

6.6

0.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

50000

15000

Class eg:y

Total

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

50000

15000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.72

12.93

6.6

5.86

5.14

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.72

12.93

6.6

0.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X110)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2540370

1754510

895395

794700

698047

50000

15000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEHA AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFVPA6684C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4699

6752721

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4699

6752721

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4699

6752721

Class eg:y

Total

4699

6752721

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

49.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 4699
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6752721

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHSHEK STEEL
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

JSR NETWORKS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAECA3704G

AAICA6706E

AACCJ4891K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.69

442

19.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Class eg:y

Total

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.94

4.69

4.42

19.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.94

4.69

442

19.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ ROOPCHAND JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADAPJ2646L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165713

165713

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

165713

165713

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165713

165713

Class eg:y

Total

165713

165713

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165713

165713

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Other

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACESTAR INFOSOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

INVESTOR EDUCATION
AND PROTECTION FUND

PAN (II)

AAECA2446F

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

120

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123501

840

21663

319483

245163

268300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

123501

840

21663

319483

245163

268300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

123501

840

21663

319483

245163

268300

Class eg:y

Total

123501

840

21663

319483

245163

268300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.91

0.01

0.16

2.35

1.81

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.91

0.01

0.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

123501

840

21663

319483

245163

268300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

230

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

465487

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

465487

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

465487

Class eg:y

Total

465487

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

465487

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE







