General information about comp	General information about company						
Scrip code	513554						
Name of the company	MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
	No. of		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) (calculated as	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (VI) (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
(B)	Public	6419	4232679			4232679	31.19	4232679		4232679	31.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6430	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
	Category of shareholder	shareholder Outstanding Outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.81					9337721
(B)	Public				31.19					3732549
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13070270

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
	a. a.v.	N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	6752721			6752721	49.76	6752721		6752721	49.76
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2585000			2585000	19.05	2585000		2585000	19.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
(2)	Foreign				!	,		!			Į.
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	!	!		J.	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	18918			18918	0.14	18918		18918	0.14
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	18918			18918	0.14	18918		18918	0.14
(3)	Non-institutions		•			,					Į.
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6080	2314134			2314134	17.05	2314134		2314134	17.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	536365			536365	3.95	536365		536365	3.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	325	1363262			1363262	10.05	1363262		1363262	10.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6415	4213761			4213761	31.05	4213761		4213761	31.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6419	4232679			4232679	31.19	4232679		4232679	31.19
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		6430	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100
Total (A+B+C)		6430	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.76					6752721
(d)				19.05					2585000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.81					9337721
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.81					9337721
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	older		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.14					18818
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.14					18818
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				17.05					1870704
(a(ii))				3.95					536365
(e)				10.05					1306662
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.05					3713731
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.19					3732549
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13070270
Total (A+B+C				100					13070270

		Indi	viauals/Hindi	undivided F	amuy		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMANAND AGRAWAL	RAJESH AGRAWAL	REKHA AGRAWAL	RAMANAND AGRAWAL HUF	RAJESH AGRAWAL HUF	ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF	NITIN AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	ACIPA2285M	ACIPA2234L	ACIPA5798H	AAFHR9527L	AAFHR9523Q	AADHA8184Q	AHYPA0414
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	50000	15000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	50000	15000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.72	12.93	6.6	5.86	5.14	0.37	0.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)			_	
Class eg:X	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	50000	15000
Class eg:y							
Total	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	50000	15000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.72	12.93	6.6	5.86	5.14	0.37	0.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.72	12.93	6.6	5.86	5.14	0.37	0.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		•		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	l (XIII)		1	ı	1

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2540370	1754510	895395	794700	698047	50000	15000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family
Searial No.		
Name of the	8	
Shareholders (I)	NEHA AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFVPA6684C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4699	6752721
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4699	6752721
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	49.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	4699	6752721
Class eg:y		
Total	4699	6752721
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	49.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	49.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
		<u> </u>

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4699	6752721
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHSHEK STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	JSR NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECA3704G	AAICA6706E	AACCJ4891K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of seco	urities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Class eg:y				
Total	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total				

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000					
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding n	ominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ ROOPCHAND JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADAPJ2646L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165713	165713
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165713	165713
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	165713	165713
Class eg:y		
Total	165713	165713
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	165713	165713

Í	Ĩ.
Reason for not	
providing PAN	

				Any Other	r (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Other
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					ACESTAR INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
PAN (II)					AAECA2446F	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)	68	6	36	120	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123501	840	21663	319483	245163	268300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	123501	840	21663	319483	245163	268300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.91	0.01	0.16	2.35	1.81	1.98
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class	of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	123501	840	21663	319483	245163	268300
Class eg:y						
Total	123501	840	21663	319483	245163	268300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.91	0.01	0.16	2.35	1.81	1.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
			0.16	2.35	1.81	1.98
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	0.91	0.01	0110			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	123501	840	21663	319483	245163	268300
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	230
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	465487
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	465487
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	465487
Class eg:y	
Total	465487
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	465487
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE				